
Match No Date Time Home Away Venue Result Hero Goal of the Match Team

1 Saturday 25 January 20:00 JPW DWR Mohali DWR 3 - JPW 1 TALWINDER SINGH DWR

2 18:00 RR UPW Ranchi UPW 3 - RR 2 MOR PARDEEP UPW

3 20:00 JPW DMM Mohali JPW 5-DMM 3 VAKKALIGA VINAYA DMM

4 Monday 27 January 20:00 RR DWR Ranchi RR 1 - DWR 0 ASHLEY JACKSON RR

5 Tuesday 28 January 20:00 KL JPW Bhubaneshwar KL 3 - JPW 7 JAMIE DWYER JPW

6 Wednesday 29 January 20:00 DMM UPW Mumbai DDM 3 - UPW 5 V.R RAGUNATH UPW

7 Thursday 30 January 20:00 DWR KL Delhi DWR 5- KL 0 LLOYD NORRIS JONES DWR

8 Friday 31 January 20:00 DWR JPW Delhi DWR 1 - JPW 3 SHIVENDRA SINGH JPW

9 15:00 UPW RR Lucknow RR 2-UPW 1 BARRY MIDDLETON RR

10 20:00 KL DMM Bhubaneshwar KL 2 - DMM 1 ARON ZALEWSKI KL

11 15:00 UPW JPW Lucknow UPW 2- JPW 2 SATBIR SINGH JPW

12 20:00 KL DWR Bhubaneshwar KL 3 - DWR 4 SIMON CHILD DWR

Monday 3 February REST

13 Tuesday 4 February 20:00 RR DMM Ranchi RR 1 - DMM 1 TRENT MITTON DMM

14 Wednesday 5 February 20:00 DWR UPW Delhi DWR 1 - UPW 1 S.K. UTHAPPA UPW

15 Thursday 6 February 20:00 DWR DMM Delhi DWR 2 - DMM 1 YUVRAJ WALMIKI DWR

16 Friday 7 February 20:00 RR KL Ranchi RR 3 - KL 2 AMON TIRKEY RR

17 15:00 UPW DWR Lucknow DWR 4- UPW 3 RUPINDER PAL SINGH DWR

18 20:00 DMM JPW Mumbai DMM 1- JPW 4 DHARAMVIR SINGH JPW

19 15:00 UPW KL Lucknow UPW 3-KL 1 TEUN DE NOOIJER UPW

20 20:00 DMM RR Mumbai DMM 0 - RR 1 JUSTIN REID ROSS RR

Monday 10 February REST

21 Tuesday 11 February 20:00 JPW KL Mohali JPW 3-KL 3 MANDEEP ANTIL KL

22 Wednesday 12 February 20:00 DWR RR Delhi DWR 1- RR AKASHDEEP SINGH DWR

23 Thursday 13 February 20:00 KL UPW Bhubaneshwar KL 3 - UPW 4 LALIT UPADHYAY KL

24 Friday 14 February 20:00 KL RR Bhubaneshwar KL 4 - RR 1 ARON ZALEWSKI KL

25 18:00 JPW UPW MOHALI JPW 2-UPW 1 JAMIE DWYER JPW

26 20:00 DMM DWR Mumbai DMM 2 - DWR 5 RAJ PAL SINGH DWR

27 18:00 DMM KL Mumbai DMM 3 - KL 2 MOHD NIZAMUDIN KL

28 20:00 JPW RR MOHALI JPW  4 - RR  2 S.V SUNIL JPW

Monday 17 February REST

29 Tuesday 18 February 15:00 UPW DMM Lucknow DMM 3-UPW 2 GLENN TURNER DMM

30 Wednesday 19 February 20:00 RR JPW Ranchi JPW 3 - RR 2 ASHLEY JACKSON RR

Thursday 20 February REST

Friday 21 February REST
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FINAL
LLOYD NORRIS JONES DWR

YUVRAJ WALMIKI DWR

JAKE WHETTON JPW

MANPREET SINGH RR
UPW 1 - RR 1

34 JPW DWR Ranchi
DWR 3- JPW 3

33
Sunday 23 February

UPW RR Ranchi

DWR 1 - UPW 0

32 JPW RR Ranchi JPW 3 - RR 2

31
Saturday 22 February

DWR UPW Ranchi

Saturday 15 February
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